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57 - 57

Jason Campbell
Matt Cassel
James Starks
Daniel Thomas
Harry Douglas
Torrey Smith

Cordarrelle Patterson

Heath Miller
Delanie Walker
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals
Joe Philbin

Amaro... - Nick A

Aaron Rodgers
Cam Newton
Darren Sproles
Knowshon Moreno
DeSean Jackson
Danny Amendola
Brandon LaFell
Randall Cobb
Coby Fleener
Phil Dawson
Indianapolis Colts
Mike Tomlin

BEACH - Clydesdales

Aaron Rodgers
Chad Henne
DeAngelo Williams
Pierre Thomas
C.J. Spiller

Roddy White

Nate Washington
Marvin Jones
Jimmy Graham
Adam Vinatieri
Cincinnati Bengals
Sean Payton

Baba Booey - Mark Hayes

Aaron Rodgers
Kyle Orton

C.J. Spiller
LeGarrette Blount
Knile Davis
Brandon LaFell
Kris Durham
Doug Baldwin
Ryan Griffin

Alex Henery

San Francisco 49ers
Chip Kelly

Biernat - Damians Bro

Aaron Rodgers
Kyle Orton

Andre Brown
Chris Ivory
Montee Ball
Marques Colston
Randall Cobb

T Y Hilton
Martellus Bennett
Alex Henery
Seattle Seahawks
Jim Harbaugh

@ PIT

vs DET
@ CHI

vs NYJ
vs CAR
@ CIN

vs DET
vs CLE
vs HOU
@ ATL
vs SFO
vs NYJ

@ CHI

@ ATL
vs TAM
@ OAK
@ DAL
vs BUF
@ ATL
@ CHI

vs JAC
@ ARI

vs JAC
vs CLE

@ CHI
@ IND
@ ATL
vs TAM
@ NWE
vs CAR
vs HOU
vs BAL
vs TAM
vs JAC
vs BAL
vs TAM

@ CHI
vs PHI
@ NWE
vs BUF
@ SDG
@ ATL
@ MIN
vs STL
@ TEN
@ DAL
@ ARI
@ DAL

@ CHI
vs PHI
vs WAS
@ MIA
@ OAK
vs TAM
@ CHI
vs JAC
vs GNB
@ DAL
vs STL
@ ARI

O N N O N R N N O N N

O N N

Brian Devido - Brian

168.00 10.50 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
155.30 9.71 Matt Cassel QB MIN
95.00 5.94 Donald Brown RB IND
96.90 6.06 Knile Davis RB KAN
128.85 8.05 Nate Washington WR TEN
150.25 9.39 James Jones WR GNB
138.60 8.66 Randall Cobb WR GNB
70.15 4.38 Marvin Jones WR CIN
103.55 6.47 Martellus Bennett TE CHI
126.00 7.88 Shaun Suisham K PIT
157.00 9.81 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI
57.70 3.61 Ron Rivera HC CAR
C Geiger - Craig
226.00 14.13 Kyle Orton QB DAL
37150 23.22 Kirk Cousins QB WAS
118.45 7.40 Edwin Baker RB CLE
255.55 1597 Jonathan Grimes RB HOU
211.45 13.22 Knile Davis RB KAN
83.75 5.23 Greg Jennings WR MIN
109.00 6.81 James Jones WR GNB
83.75 5.23 Brian Hartline WR MIA
97.95 6.12 Charles Clay TE MIA
153.00 9.56 Shayne Graham K NOR
137.00 8.56 Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
57.50 3.59 Mike Tomlin HC PIT
Cheeseballs - David Thompson
226.00 14.13 Kyle Orton QB DAL
212.00 13.25 Matt Cassel QB MIN
160.70 10.04 C.J. Spiller RB BUF
150.85 9.43 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE
140.50 8.78 Knile Davis RB KAN
99.20 6.20 Roddy White WR ATL
122.55 7.66 Nate Washington WR TEN
153.30 9.58 James Jones WR GNB
239.95 15.00 Brandon Myers TE NYG
152.00 9.50 Phil Dawson K SFO
165.00 10.31 Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
80.10 5.01 Mike Tomlin HC PIT
Cheetoe - Kantor
226.00 14.13 Jason Campbell QB CLE
28.00 1.75 Matt Cassel QB MIN
140.50 8.78 Chris Johnson RB  TEN
136.90 8.56 C.J. Spiller RB BUF
74.65 4.67 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE
109.00 6.81 Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR
67.90 4.24 Hakeem Nicks WR NYG
121.00 7.56 Cordarrelle Patterson WR MIN
33.10 2.07 Timothy Wright TE TAM
120.00 7.50 Phil Dawson K SFO
147.00 9.19 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
82.50 5.16 Mike Munchak HC TEN
Chiefs - Hunt Brothers
226.00 14.13 No players on roster.
28.00 1.75
8525  5.33 Chris Scott - Chris Scott
iéggg gg? Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
134.65 8.42 Matt Cassel QB MIN
83.75 503 Do_nald Br_own RB IND
154.95 0.68 Kr_nle Davis RB KAN
112.95 7.06 Ml_ke Walla_ce WR MIA
120.00 750 B(lan Hartline WR MIA
18500 1156 Riley Cooper WR  PHI
96.40 6.03 Cordarrelle Pat_terson WR MIN
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC
Nick Novak K SDG
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Mike Tomlin HC PIT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

@ CHI

vs DET
vs JAC
@ SDG
vs HOU
@ CHI

@ CHI

vs BAL
vs GNB
vs CLE
@ DAL
@ ATL

vs PHI

@ NYG
@ PIT

@ TEN
@ SDG
vs DET
@ CHI

vs NYJ
vs NYJ
vs TAM
vs NYJ
vs CLE

vs PHI
vs DET
@ NWE
vs BUF
@ SDG
vs CAR
vs HOU
@ CHI
vs WAS
@ ARI
vs JAC
vs CLE

@ PIT

vs DET
vs HOU
@ NWE
vs BUF
@ ATL

vs WAS
vs DET
@ NOR
@ ARI

@ OAK
vs HOU

@ CHI

vs DET
vs JAC
@ SDG
vs NYJ
vs NYJ
@ DAL
vs DET
@ IND

vs KAN
vs JAC
vs CLE

O N O N O T

R N N

O N

226.00
155.30
141.10

74.65
122.55
107.65

83.75
153.30
112.95
133.00
117.00

91.50

168.00
155.30
224.25
140.50
136.90
104.55

96.00
138.60

97.60
153.00
127.00

52.60

226.00
155.30
141.10

74.65
143.15
135.35
154.35
138.60

64.30
150.00
137.00

57.50
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Coop - Keith Cooper

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Joe Flacco QB BAL

LeGarrette Blount RB NWE
Joique Bell RB  DET
Knile Davis RB  KAN
Nate Burleson WR DET
Emmanuel Sanders WR PIT

Jerrel Jernigan WR NYG
Dennis Pitta TE BAL

Phil Dawson K SFO
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG
Ron Rivera HC CAR

Cunning Runts - Charlie / Chris

Kyle Orton QB DAL
Chad Henne QB JAC
Ryan Mathews RB  SDG
Andre Ellington RB  ARI
Eddie Royal WR SDG
Steve Johnson WR BUF
Brian Hartline WR  MIA
Greg Olsen TE CAR
Julius Thomas TE DEN
Mike Nugent K CIN
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI
Joe Philbin HC MIA
Curls - KC
Chad Henne QB JAC
Terrelle Pryor QB OAK
C.J. Spiller RB  BUF
Chris Ivory RB  NYJ
Bobby Rainey RB TAM
Roddy White WR ATL
Danny Amendola WR NWE
Mike Wallace WR  MIA
Joseph Fauria TE DET
Nick Novak K SDG
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Jim Schwartz HC DET

D.Panico - D Panico

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Kyle Orton QB DAL
Pierre Thomas RB  NOR
Rashard Mendenhall RB  ARI

Shonn Greene RB TEN
Nate Washington WR TEN
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Randall Cobb WR GNB
Dennis Pitta TE BAL

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
New York Jets D/ST NYJ

Jim Schwartz HC DET

Damion Biernat - Damion Biernat

Kyle Orton QB DAL
Ryan Tannehill
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN

Edwin Baker RB CLE
Greg Jennings WR MIN
Michael Crabtree WR SFO
Kendall Wright WR TEN
Kenny Stills WR NOR
Timothy Wright TE TAM
Nick Folk K NYJ
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Joe Philbin HC MIA

@ CHI
@ CIN
vs BUF
@ MIN
@ SDG
@ MIN
vs CLE
vs WAS
@ CIN
@ ARI
vs KAN
@ ATL

vs PHI
@ IND
vs KAN
vs SFO
vs KAN
@ NWE
vs NYJ
@ ATL
@ OAK
vs BAL
vs SFO
vs NYJ

@ IND
vs DEN
@ NWE
@ MIA
@ NOR
vs CAR
vs BUF
vs NYJ
@ MIN
vs KAN
vs BUF
@ MIN

@ CHI
vs PHI
vs TAM
vs SFO
vs HOU
vs HOU
vs BUF
@ CHI
@ CIN
vs BUF
@ MIA
@ MIN

vs PHI
vs NYJ
vs BAL
@ PIT
vs DET
@ ARI
vs HOU
vs TAM
@ NOR
@ MIA
@ MIN
vs NYJ

O N N O N R N N O N N

O N N

226.00
275.05

226.00
28.00
150.85

Tom Brady
Aaron Rodgers
Frank Gore
Darren Sproles
Andre Brown
Larry Fitzgerald
James Jones
Terrance Williams
Charles Clay
Robbie Gould
Indianapolis Colts
Ron Rivera

Dan McSherry - Dan

Kyle Orton

Matt Cassel
Donald Brown
LeGarrette Blount
Nate Burleson
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Brian Hartline
Martellus Bennett
Shayne Graham
Cincinnati Bengals
Mike Tomlin

Dave - Dave Marger

Chad Henne

Geno Smith
Steven Jackson
Donald Brown
James Starks
Roddy White
James Jones
Tiquan Underwood
Brandon Myers
Dan Bailey

New England Patriots
Ron Rivera

David Pascia - Dave

No players on roster.

Deejay - Degj

Kyle Orton

Matt Cassel
LeGarrette Blount
Jordan Todman
Edwin Baker
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Doug Baldwin
Brent Celek
Caleb Sturgis
Philadelphia Eagles
Joe Philbin

Friday Morning Wood -

Aaron Rodgers

Kyle Orton

Steven Jackson
Donald Brown

Knile Davis

Brian Hartline

Marvin Jones
Cordarrelle Patterson
Delanie Walker

Phil Dawson

New England Patriots
Mike Tomlin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Dan D - Danny Ditomasso

QB NWE vs BUF
@ CHI
@ ARI
RB  NOR vs TAM
RB  NYG vs WAS

WR ARl vsSFO
WR GNB @ CHI
WR DAL vsPHI
TE MIA  vs NYJ
K CHI  vs GNB
D/ST IND vsJAC
HC CAR @ ATL
QB DAL vsPHI
QB MIN vsDET
RB IND vsJAC
RB  NWE vs BUF
WR DET @ MIN
WR ATL vsCAR
WR MIN vs DET
WR MIA vsNYJ
TE CHI  vs GNB
K NOR vs TAM
D/ST CIN vsBAL
HC PIT vsCLE
QB JAC @ IND
QB NYJ @ MIA
RB ATL vsCAR
RB IND vsJAC
RB  GNB @ CHI
WR ATL vsCAR
WR GNB @ CHI
WR TAM @ NOR
TE NYG vs WAS
K DAL vs PHI
D/ST NWE vs BUF
HC CAR @ ATL
QB DAL vsPHI
QB MIN vsDET
RB  NWE vs BUF
RB JAC @ IND
RB CLE @PIT
WR ATL vsCAR
WR MIN vs DET
WR SEA vsSTL
TE PHI @ DAL
K MIA  vs NYJ
D/ST PHI @ DAL
HC MIA vsNYJ

Joe McSherry

QB GNB @ CHI

QB DAL vsPHI

RB ATL vsCAR
RB IND vsJAC
RB KAN @ SDG
WR MIA vsNYJ
WR CIN vsBAL
WR MIN vsDET
TE TEN vs HOU
K SFO @ ARI

D/ST NWE vs BUF
vs CLE

O N O T

O N

O I

O N

212.00
262.55

226.00

28.00
128.20
141.10

74.65
135.35
153.30
138.60
103.55
153.00
138.00

57.50
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Giangster - Giang

Aaron Rodgers
Kyle Orton

Chris Ivory
Bobby Rainey
Zac Stacy

Nate Washington
Jerrel Jernigan
Kenny Stills
Brandon Myers
Garrett Hartley
Arizona Cardinals
Joe Philbin

Go Colts - K Madley

Kyle Orton

Ryan Tannehill
Donald Brown
LeGarrette Blount
Trent Richardson
Ted Ginn Jr.
Danny Amendola
Brandon LaFell
Charles Clay
Adam Vinatieri
Indianapolis Colts
Mike McCarthy

QB GNB
QB DAL
RB  NYJ
RB TAM
RB  STL
WR TEN
WR NYG
WR NOR
TE NYG
K  NOR
D/IST ARI
HC MIA
QB DAL
QB MIA
RB IND
RB  NWE
RB IND
WR CAR
WR NWE
WR CAR
TE  MIA
K IND
D/IST IND
HC GNB

Going Deep - Courtney Ryan

Kyle Orton
Matt Cassel
Donald Brown
LeGarrette Blount
Edwin Baker
Nate Burleson
Roddy White
Doug Baldwin
Delanie Walker
Justin Tucker
Miami Dolphins
John Harbaugh

Gooze - Luis Guzman

Matt Schaub
Geno Smith
Steven Jackson
Lamar Miller
Donnie Avery
Emmanuel Sanders
Rueben Randle
Martellus Bennett
Dan Carpenter
St. Louis Rams
Joe Philbin

QB DAL
QB MIN
RB IND
RB  NWE
RB CLE
WR DET
WR ATL
WR SEA
TE TEN
K  BAL
D/IST MIA
HC BAL
QB HOU
QB NYJ
RB  ATL
RB  MIA
WR  KAN
WR PIT
WR NYG
TE CHI
K  BUF
D/IST STL
HC MIA

Gruntzdasheetzout - E Mattson

Aaron Rodgers
Ryan Tannehill
Maurice Jones-Drew
Donald Brown
Zac Stacy

Andre Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Pierre Garcon
Tony Gonzalez
Nick Novak
Arizona Cardinals
Ron Rivera

QB GNB
QB MIA
RB  JAC
RB IND
RB  STL
WR HOU
WR TAM
WR WAS
TE ATL
K  SDG
D/IST ARI
HC CAR

Hans Downerpantz - Mike Hayes

Matt Cassel
Cam Newton
Matt Forte
Donald Brown
Alfred Morris
Nate Washington
Doug Baldwin

T Y Hilton

Julius Thomas
Matt Prater
Cincinnati Bengals
Mike Tomlin

QB MIN
QB CAR
RB  CHI
RB IND
RB  WAS
WR TEN
WR SEA
WR IND
TE DEN
K  DEN
D/IST CIN
HC PIT

@ CHI

vs PHI

@ MIA

@ NOR
@ SEA
vs HOU
vs WAS
vs TAM
vs WAS
vs TAM
vs SFO
vs NYJ

vs PHI
vs NYJ
vs JAC
vs BUF
vs JAC
@ ATL
vs BUF
@ ATL
vs NYJ
vs JAC
vs JAC
@ CHI

vs PHI
vs DET
vs JAC
vs BUF
@ PIT
@ MIN
vs CAR
vs STL
vs HOU
@ CIN
vs NYJ
@ CIN

@ TEN
@ MIA
vs CAR
vs NYJ
@ SDG
vs CLE
vs WAS
vs GNB
@ NWE
@ SEA
vs NYJ

@ CHI
vs NYJ
@ IND
vs JAC
@ SEA
@ TEN
@ NOR
@ NYG
vs CAR
vs KAN
vs SFO
@ ATL

vs DET
@ ATL
vs GNB
vs JAC
@ NYG
vs HOU
vs STL
vs JAC
@ OAK
@ OAK
vs BAL
vs CLE

O N N R T T O N R N N O N N

O N N

226.00

28.00
110.95
112.60

226.00
313.05
159.75
141.10
173.00
182.00
177.85
176.00
148.20
150.00
157.00

91.50

155.30
371.50
287.30
141.10
189.55
122.55
121.00
154.95
167.75
166.00
165.00

57.50

Hynes - S Hynes

Aaron Rodgers
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Bilal Powell
Bobby Rainey
Nate Washington
James Jones
Terrance Williams
Greg Olsen
Joseph Fauria
Nick Novak
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

JJ - J Jack

Kyle Orton

Matt Cassel
Donald Brown
Edwin Baker
Knile Davis
Roddy White
James Jones
Michael Crabtree
Charles Clay
Jay Feely
Indianapolis Colts
Chip Kelly

JJ's Movers - JJ Leffler

Matt Schaub
Aaron Rodgers
Donald Brown
Le'Veon Bell
Montee Ball
Ted Ginn Jr.
James Jones
Terrance Williams
Brandon Myers
Phil Dawson
Detroit Lions
Mike McCarthy

Jay Brody - Jay

Kyle Orton
Terrelle Pryor
Donald Brown
Joique Bell
Knile Davis
Roddy White
Marvin Jones
Robert Woods
Marcedes Lewis
Alex Henery
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

Kris Hayes - Kris Hayes

Aaron Rodgers
Jay Cutler

Donald Brown
LeGarrette Blount
Knile Davis

Nate Washington
Michael Crabtree
Cordarrelle Patterson
Delanie Walker
Graham Gano
Cincinnati Bengals
Ron Rivera

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

@ CHI
vs HOU
@ MIA
@ NOR
vs HOU
@ CHI
vs PHI
@ ATL
@ MIN
vs KAN
vs CLE
vs CLE

vs PHI
vs DET
vs JAC
@ PIT
@ SDG
vs CAR
@ CHI
@ ARI
vs NYJ
vs SFO
vs JAC
@ DAL

@ TEN
@ CHI
vs JAC
vs CLE
@ OAK
@ ATL
@ CHI
vs PHI
vs WAS
@ ARI
@ MIN
@ CHI

vs PHI
vs DEN
vs JAC
@ MIN
@ SDG
vs CAR
vs BAL
@ NWE
@ IND
@ DAL
vs CLE
vs CLE

@ CHI

vs GNB
vs JAC
vs BUF
@ SDG
vs HOU
@ ARI

vs DET
vs HOU
@ ATL
vs BAL
@ ATL

R N N O N O N O T

O A N

226.00
227.70
115.15
112.60
122.55
107.65
123.35
127.55

72.20
150.00
111.00

57.50

226.00
212.00
141.10
136.90

74.65
122.55

36.20
138.60
103.55
126.00
165.00

91.50
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L Weisbaum - Larry W Mo - Maurice
Drew Brees QB NOR vs TAM * 468.85 29.30 Geno Smith QB NYJ @ MIA * 262.55 16.41
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI * 226.00 14.13 Mike Glennon QB TAM @NOR * 214.00 13.38
Reggie Bush RB DET @ MIN * 210.35 13.15 DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ ATL * 160.70 10.04
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs STL * 257.95 16.12 Andre Brown RB NYG vs WAS * 85.25 5.33
Calvin Johnson WR DET @ MIN * 242.15 15.13 Bobby Rainey RB TAM @ NOR * 112.60 7.04
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ NYG * 176.00 11.00 James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @ OAK * 253.85 15.87 Cordarrelle Patterson WR MIN vsDET * 138.60 8.66
Dez Bryant WR DAL vsPHI * 218.95 13.68 Marlon Brown WR BAL @ CIN * 108.55 6.78
Jimmy Graham TE NOR vs TAM * 239.95 15.00 Scott Chandler TE BUF @ NWE * 85.75 5.36
Matt Prater K DEN @ OAK * 166.00 10.38 Nick Folk K NYJ @ MIA * 136.00 8.50
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @ OAK * 127.00 7.94 Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM @ NOR * 124.00 7.75
Sean Payton HC NOR vs TAM * 80.10 5.01 Mike Munchak HC TEN vsHOU * 52.60 3.29
LuckDynasty13 - NGA Mountaineers - Coughlin
Matt Cassel QB MIN vsDET * 155.30 9.71 Matt Cassel QB MIN vsDET * 155.30 9.71
Geno Smith QB NYJ @ MIA * 262.55 16.41 Chad Henne QB JAC @ IND * 212.00 13.25
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ ATL * 160.70 10.04 Steven Jackson RB ATL vsCAR * 128.20 8.01
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vsBUF * 136.90 8.56 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vsBUF * 136.90 8.56
Trent Richardson RB IND vsJAC * 123.65 7.73 Marcel Reece RB OAK vsDEN * 94.85 5.93
Roddy White WR ATL vsCAR * 99.20 6.20 Jerricho Cotchery WR PIT vsCLE * 132.20 8.26
Nate Washington WR TEN vsHOU * 122.55 7.66 Greg Jennings WR MIN vsDET * 119.55 7.47
Greg Jennings WR MIN vsDET * 119.55 7.47 Doug Baldwin WR SEA vsSTL * 121.00 7.56
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @ IND * 64.30 4.02 Greg Olsen TE CAR @ ATL * 127.55 7.97
Nick Novak K SDG vsKAN * 150.00 9.38 Graham Gano K CAR @ ATL * 126.00 7.88
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vsCLE * 111.00 6.94 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @ OAK * 127.00 7.94
Mike Tomlin HC PIT vsCLE * 57.50 3.59 Jim Schwartz HC DET @ MIN * 51.20 3.20
MR. X - MR.X My boy scotty - Scott Bransford
Jason Campbell QB CLE @PIT * 168.00 10.50 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TEN vsHOU * 227.70 14.23
Jay Cutler QB CHI vsGNB * 212.00 13.25 Joe Flacco QB BAL @ CIN * 275.05 17.19
Stevan Ridley RB NWE vsBUF * 131.60 8.23 Rashard Mendenhall RB ARl vsSFO * 143.00 8.94
Trent Richardson RB IND vsJAC * 123.65 7.73 Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC * 141.10 8.82
James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73 Alfred Morris RB WAS @ NYG * 189.55 11.85
Michael Crabtree WR SFO @ ARI * 36.20 2.26 Brian Hartline WR MIA vsNYJ * 135.35 8.46
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vsSTL * 121.00 7.56 Michael Floyd WR ARl vsSFO * 151.50 9.47
Cordarrelle Patterson WR MIN vsDET * 138.60 8.66 Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL * 153.30 9.58
Charles Clay TE MIA  vs NYJ * 132.85 8.30 Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @ IND * 64.30 4.02
Graham Gano K CAR @ ATL * 126.00 7.88 Nick Novak K SDG vsKAN * 150.00 9.38
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN vsHOU * 114.00 7.13 Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA vsNYJ * 115.00 7.19
Mike McCoy HC SDG vsKAN * 65.90 4.12 Jim Schwartz HC DET @ MIN * 51.20 3.20
Mike Hynes - M Hynes Nick Fowler - Nick F
No players on roster. Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vsCLE * 343.65 21.48
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI * 226.00 14.13
Mike Mcilwain - Mike Andre Brown RB  NYG vsWAS * 8525  5.33
i *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI * 22600 1413 Bobby Rainey RE TAM @NOR * 11260  7.04
Knile Davis RB KAN @ SDG 74.65 4.67
Matt Ryan QB ATL vsCAR * 334.00 20.88 B %
Michael Crabtree WR SFO @ ARI 36.20 2.26
Darren Sproles RB NOR vs TAM * 118.45 7.40 . %
; Antonio Brown WR PIT vsCLE 228.90 14.31
Joique Bell RB DET @ MIN * 183.10 11.44 %
- Robert Woods WR BUF @ NWE 89.35 5.58
Trent Richardson RB IND vsJAC * 123.65 7.73 P *
. Ryan Griffin TE HOU @ TEN 33.10 2.07
Anquan Boldin WR SFO @ ARI * 173.00 10.81 r %
Dan Bailey K DAL vs PHI 143.00 8.94
Nate Burleson WR DET @ MIN * 56.25 3.52 : %
. New York Giants D/IST NYG vsWAS 121.00 7.56
Nate Washington WR TEN vsHOU * 122.55 7.66 Mike Tomlin HC PIT vsCLE % 57.50 359
Charles Clay TE MIA  vs NYJ * 132.85 8.30 ’
Garrett Hartley K NOR vs TAM * 112.00 7.00 f
San Diego Chargers ~ DI/ST SDG vsKAN * 8500  5.31 On Like Ndamukong - Ryan H
Chip Kelly HC PHI @DAL * 82.50 5.16 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI * 226.00 14.13
Geno Smith QB NYJ @ MIA * 262.55 16.41
Mikey - Mike D Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC * 141.10 8.82
i *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI * 22600 14.13 Bilal Powell RENYJ @MA » 11515 7.20
Andre Ellington RB ARl vsSFO 145.85 9.12
Kellen Clemens QB STL @SEA * 123.00 7.69 7 .
Nate Washington WR TEN vsHOU 122.55 7.66
Jonathan Dwyer RB PIT vsCLE * 33.00 2.06 4 N %
Miles Austin WR DAL vsPHI 29.00 1.81
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vsBUF * 136.90 8.56 %
! Brandon LaFell WR CAR @ ATL 109.00 6.81
Chris Ivory RB NYJ @ MIA * 110.95 6.93 . %
. Delanie Walker TE TEN vs HOU 103.55 6.47
Greg Jennings WR MIN vsDET * 119.55 7.47 %
Alex Henery K PHI @ DAL 120.00 7.50
James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73 : %
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs BUF 138.00 8.63
Brandon LaFell WR CAR @ ATL * 109.00 6.81 Bill Belichick HC NWE vsBUF * 84.40 5.28
Jason Witten TE DAL vs PHI * 146.60 9.16 ’
Shaun Suisham K PIT vsCLE * 133.00 8.31
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vsCLE * 111.00 6.94
Sean Payton HC NOR vs TAM * 80.10 5.01

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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PPR LEAGUE 2014 - FilthyRich

Carson Palmer
Matt Cassel
Pierre Thomas
Donald Brown
Matt Asiata
Michael Crabtree
Randall Cobb
Michael Floyd
Martellus Bennett
Blair Walsh

New England Patriots
Mike McCoy

HC

Pony EXpress - C Day Il

Aaron Rodgers
Joe Flacco
Steven Jackson
Fred Jackson
Alfred Morris
Tiquan Underwood
Denarius Moore
Michael Floyd
Heath Miller
Dan Bailey
Denver Broncos
Jason Garrett

Pops...Saving Romo - gw

Aaron Rodgers
Kyle Orton
Donald Brown
James Starks
Matt Asiata
James Jones
Harry Douglas
Mike Wallace
Marcedes Lewis
Blair Walsh
Pittsburgh Steelers
Chuck Pagano

QB Killer - Greg

No players on roster.

R Bagnasco - Bags

Chad Henne
Geno Smith
LeGarrette Blount
Bilal Powell
Lamar Miller
James Jones
DeAndre Hopkins
Marlon Brown
Jared Cook

Phil Dawson
Philadelphia Eagles
Mike Tomlin

RHEAMERS - C Day

Aaron Rodgers
Kirk Cousins
Danny Woodhead
Donald Brown
Bryce Brown
Jarius Wright
Jarrett Boykin
Marlon Brown
Timothy Wright
Nick Novak
Philadelphia Eagles
Chuck Pagano

HC

Razzle Dazzle - Dave Caban

No players on roster.

Recidivists - Josh Drechsel

No players on roster.

vs SFO
vs DET
vs TAM
vs JAC
vs DET
@ ARI

@ CHI

vs SFO
vs GNB
vs DET
vs BUF
vs KAN

@ CHI
@ CIN
vs CAR
@ NWE
@ NYG
@ NOR
vs DEN
vs SFO
vs CLE
vs PHI
@ OAK
vs PHI

@ CHI
vs PHI
vs JAC
@ CHI
vs DET
@ CHI
vs CAR
vs NYJ
@ IND
vs DET
vs CLE
vs JAC

@ IND
@ MIA
vs BUF
@ MIA
vs NYJ
@ CHI
@ TEN
@ CIN
@ SEA
@ ARI
@ DAL
vs CLE

@ CHI

@ NYG
vs KAN
vs JAC
@ DAL
vs DET
@ CHI

@ CIN

@ NOR
vs KAN
@ DAL
vs JAC

R N N O N N

O N

O N N

O N N

305.00

212.00
262.55
136.90
115.15
113.75
107.65

98.60
108.55
103.60
153.00
117.00

57.50

226.00

Skinner - Skin

Aaron Rodgers

Matt Cassel
Rashard Mendenhall
C.J. Spiller

Nate Washington
Mike Wallace

David Nelson

Brent Celek
Timothy Wright

Dan Carpenter

San Francisco 49ers
John Fox

Sunday Morning Wood

Jason Campbell
Terrelle Pryor
LeGarrette Blount
Marcel Reece
Montee Ball

Greg Jennings
Danny Amendola
Cordarrelle Patterson
Jared Cook
Robbie Gould
Miami Dolphins
Joe Philbin

TGunz734 - T Lopp

Matt Cassel

Geno Smith
BenJarvus Green-Ellis
Donald Brown

Bobby Rainey

Nate Washington
Hakeem Nicks
Cordarrelle Patterson
Delanie Walker

Nick Novak
Philadelphia Eagles
Mike McCarthy

TLOX - Travis Loxton

Matt Ryan

Geno Smith

Steven Jackson
Montee Ball

Roddy White

Nate Washington
DeAndre Hopkins
Cordarrelle Patterson
Brent Celek

Jay Feely
Philadelphia Eagles
Chip Kelly

Team 77 - Moriss

Carson Palmer
Joe Flacco
DeAngelo Williams
Danny Woodhead
Ted Ginn Jr.
Andre Roberts
Torrey Smith
Marlon Brown
Brent Celek

Mike Nugent
Arizona Cardinals
Bruce Arians
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@ CHI
vs DET
vs SFO
@ NWE
vs HOU
vs NYJ
@ MIA
@ DAL
@ NOR
@ NWE
@ ARI
@ OAK

@ PIT

vs DEN
vs BUF
vs DEN
@ OAK
vs DET
vs BUF
vs DET
@ SEA
vs GNB
vs NYJ
vs NYJ

vs DET
@ MIA
vs BAL
vs JAC
@ NOR
vs HOU
vs WAS
vs DET
vs HOU
vs KAN
@ DAL
@ CHI

vs CAR
@ MIA
vs CAR
@ OAK
vs CAR
vs HOU
@ TEN
vs DET
@ DAL
vs SFO
@ DAL
@ DAL

vs SFO
@ CIN
@ ATL
vs KAN
@ ATL
vs SFO
@ CIN
@ CIN
@ DAL
vs BAL
vs SFO
vs SFO

R N N O N O N O T

O A N

226.00 14.13
155.30 9.71
143.00 8.94
140.50 8.78
122.55 7.66
143.15 8.95

59.55 3.72

94.00 5.88

97.60 6.10
141.00 8.81
147.00 9.19
105.30 6.58
168.00 10.50
190.70 11.92
136.90 8.56

94.85 5.93
101.90 6.37
119.55 7.47

83.75 5.23
138.60 8.66
103.60 6.47
133.00 8.31
115.00 7.19

57.70 3.61
155.30 9.71
262.55 16.41
128.90 8.06
141.10 8.82
112.60 7.04
122.55 7.66

96.00 6.00
138.60 8.66
103.55 6.47
150.00 9.38
117.00 7.31

59.10 3.69
334.00 20.88
262.55 16.41
128.20 8.01
101.90 6.37

99.20 6.20
122.55 7.66

98.60 6.16
138.60 8.66

94.00 5.88
137.00 8.56
117.00 7.31

82.50 5.16
305.00 19.06
275.05 17.19
160.70  10.04
168.65 10.54
104.55 6.53

68.65 4.29
150.25 9.39
108.55 6.78

94.00 5.88
114.00 7.13
157.00 9.81

73.20 4.57
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Team Craig - C Broome Tony Panico - Tpain
Matt Cassel QB MIN vsDET * 155.30 9.71 Matt Cassel QB MIN vsDET * 155.30 9.71
Terrelle Pryor QB OAK vsDEN * 190.70 11.92 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TEN vsHOU * 227.70 14.23
Rashard Mendenhall RB ARl vsSFO * 143.00 8.94 Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC * 141.10 8.82
Trent Richardson RB IND vsJAC * 123.65 7.73 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vsBUF * 136.90 8.56
Bobby Rainey RB TAM @ NOR * 112.60 7.04 Edwin Baker RB CLE @ PIT * 37.35 2.33
Jerricho Cotchery WR PIT vsCLE * 132.20 8.26 Nate Washington WR TEN vsHOU * 122.55 7.66
Emmanuel Sanders WR PIT vsCLE * 125.10 7.82 James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73
Cordarrelle Patterson WR MIN vsDET * 138.60 8.66 Rod Streater WR OAK vsDEN * 126.10 7.88
Brandon Myers TE NYG vs WAS * 85.90 5.37 Martellus Bennett TE CHI vsGNB * 112.95 7.06
Jay Feely K ARl vsSFO * 137.00 8.56 Adam Vinatieri K IND vsJAC * 152.00 9.50
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @DAL * 117.00 7.31 Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA vsNYJ * 115.00 7.19
Mike McCoy HC SDG vsKAN * 65.90 4.12 Marc Trestman HC CHI vsGNB * 55.10 3.44
The Captains - Captain Tony Vandelay Industries - Jamie
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vsCLE * 343.65 21.48 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI * 226.00 14.13
Jay Cutler QB CHI vsGNB * 212.00 13.25 Kyle Orton QB DAL vs PHI * 28.00 1.75
Rashard Mendenhall RB ARl vsSFO * 143.00 8.94 Rashard Mendenhall RB ARl vsSFO * 143.00 8.94
Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC * 141.10 8.82 Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC * 141.10 8.82
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vsCLE * 185.15 11.57 C.J. Spiller RB BUF @ NWE * 140.50 8.78
Greg Jennings WR MIN vsDET * 119.55 7.47 Nate Washington WR TEN vsHOU * 122.55 7.66
Danny Amendola WR NWE vsBUF * 83.75 5.23 Greg Jennings WR MIN vsDET * 119.55 7.47
Brian Hartline WR MIA vsNYJ * 135.35 8.46 James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73
Brent Celek TE PHI @DAL * 94.00 5.88 Greg Olsen TE CAR @ ATL * 127.55 7.97
Nick Novak K SDG vsKAN * 150.00 9.38 Nick Folk K NYJ @ MIA * 136.00 8.50
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @DAL * 117.00 7.31 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT vsCLE * 111.00 6.94
Pete Carroll HC SEA vsSTL * 103.10 6.44 Mike McCarthy HC GNB @ CHI * 59.10 3.69
The Con - connie Viagorilla - Bing Robbins
Matt Cassel QB MIN vsDET * 155.30 9.71 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI * 226.00 14.13
Geno Smith QB NYJ @ MIA * 262.55 16.41 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TEN vsHOU * 227.70 14.23
Shonn Greene RB TEN vsHOU * 64.75 4.05 Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC * 141.10 8.82
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vsBUF * 136.90 8.56 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vsBUF * 136.90 8.56
Bobby Rainey RB TAM @ NOR * 112.60 7.04 Joique Bell RB DET @ MIN * 183.10 11.44
Roddy White WR ATL vsCAR * 99.20 6.20 Nate Washington WR TEN vsHOU * 122.55 7.66
Jarrett Boykin WR GNB @ CHI * 100.30 6.27 James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73
Cordarrelle Patterson WR MIN vsDET * 138.60 8.66 Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL * 153.30 9.58
Brent Celek TE PHI @DAL * 94.00 5.88 Martellus Bennett TE CHI vsGNB * 112.95 7.06
Alex Henery K PHI @DAL * 120.00 7.50 Adam Vinatieri K IND vsJAC * 152.00 9.50
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM @ NOR * 124.00 7.75 Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN vsBAL * 165.00 10.31
Ron Rivera HC CAR @ ATL * 91.50 5.72 Mike Tomlin HC PIT vsCLE * 57.50 3.59
Tile queen - Carl fresh - Marc Waddell
Tom Brady QB NWE vsBUF * 316.00 19.75 Kyle Orton QB DAL vs PHI * 28.00 1.75
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI * 226.00 14.13 Matt Cassel QB MIN vsDET * 155.30 9.71
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vsDET * 227.70 14.23 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vsBUF * 136.90 8.56
Shane Vereen RB NWE vsBUF * 96.20 6.01 Chris Ivory RB NYJ @ MIA * 110.95 6.93
Stevan Ridley RB NWE vsBUF * 131.60 8.23 Greg Jennings WR MIN vsDET * 119.55 7.47
James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73 James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73
Danny Amendola WR NWE vsBUF * 83.75 5.23 Brandon LaFell WR CAR @ ATL * 109.00 6.81
Michael Floyd WR ARl vsSFO * 151.50 9.47 Michael Floyd WR ARl vsSFO * 151.50 9.47
Michael Hoomanawanui TE NWE vs BUF * 24.65 1.54 Joseph Fauria TE DET @ MIN * 72.20 4.51
Jay Feely K ARl vsSFO * 137.00 8.56 Matt Bryant K ATL vsCAR * 120.00 7.50
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @DAL * 117.00 7.31 Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA vsNYJ * 115.00 7.19
Chip Kelly HC PHI @DAL * 82.50 5.16 Chip Kelly HC PHI @DAL * 82.50 5.16
Toast - Suncoast scott50210 - Scott50210
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ CHI * 226.00 14.13 Andy Dalton QB CIN vsBAL * 380.45 23.78
Kyle Orton QB DAL vs PHI * 28.00 1.75 Russell Wilson QB SEA vsSTL * 339.50 21.22
Ryan Mathews RB SDG vsKAN * 202.50 12.66 BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN vsBAL * 128.90 8.06
Knile Davis RB KAN @ SDG * 74.65 4.67 Donald Brown RB IND vsJAC * 141.10 8.82
James Jones WR GNB @ CHI * 107.65 6.73 Zac Stacy RB STL @ SEA * 173.00 10.81
Michael Crabtree WR SFO @ ARI * 36.20 2.26 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ CHI * 198.10 12.38
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ CHI * 83.75 5.23 Doug Baldwin WR SEA vsSTL * 121.00 7.56
Delanie Walker TE TEN vsHOU * 103.55 6.47 Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL * 153.30 9.58
Martellus Bennett TE CHI vsGNB * 112.95 7.06 Coby Fleener TE IND vsJAC * 97.95 6.12
Blair Walsh K MIN vsDET * 126.00 7.88 Jay Feely K ARl vsSFO * 137.00 8.56
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ ARI * 147.00 9.19 New York Jets D/ST NYJ @ MIA * 92.00 5.75
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @ CHI * 59.10 3.69 John Fox HC DEN @ OAK * 105.30 6.58

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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vajjay - AJ
Matt Cassel
Chad Henne
BenJarvus Green-Ellis
Donald Brown
Rashad Jennings
Jerricho Cotchery
James Jones
Rod Streater
Charles Clay
Blair Walsh
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Tomlin

vs DET
@ IND
vs BAL
vs JAC
vs DEN
vs CLE
@ CHI
vs DEN
vs NYJ
vs DET
vs CLE
vs CLE

O N N

155.30 9.71
212.00 13.25
128.90 8.06
141.10 8.82
155.60 9.73
132.20 8.26
107.65 6.73
126.10 7.88
132.85 8.30
126.00 7.88
111.00 6.94

57.50 3.59

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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